
JOGOS INTERNOS 79º ANIVERSÁRIO DO COLOG
CCOMGEX 20.3.2025

SE ORIENTA DF

Tc Leandro Batista De Oliveira
CMAVEx
Strecke : H21A
Länge : 3200m (Steigung 40m)
Zeit : 1:21:52 (25'35"/km)

5/12 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. 2º Ten Welton Da Conceição Nunes 0:55:38
2. Cel Alan Sander De Oliveira Jones 1:11:40
3. 2º Ten Bruno Leonardo Dias De Albuquerque1:13:54

1. 34 00:09:08 242m 37'44"/km
2. 36 00:12:57 00:22:05 246m 52'39"/km
3. 33 00:02:45 00:24:50 195m 14'06"/km
4. 39 00:07:06 00:31:56 94m 75'32"/km
5. 35 00:06:49 00:38:45 540m 12'37"/km
6. 32 00:13:07 00:51:52 128m 102'28"/km
7. 40 00:02:57 00:54:49 256m 11'31"/km
8. 35 00:13:14 01:08:03 304m 43'32"/km
9. 32 00:06:00 01:14:03 128m 46'53"/km

10. 41 00:03:05 01:17:08 358m 8'37"/km
11. 37 00:03:50 01:20:58 577m 6'39"/km
12. 999 00:00:54 01:21:52 115m 7'50"/km
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